
11am

MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAYTIME

2021 GROUP FITNESS TIMETABLE 

6am 

9am

9.30am

10.30am

SATURDAY

4.30pm

5.30pm

6.30pm

6pm

Tabata Step &
Strength

HIIT Boxing 15+

Move for life

Pumped up

Bums, tums &
legs

Boxing - 15+

Kids Fitness &
agility

HIIT

 Boxing - 15+

Zumba Gold 

Zumba

Junior Boxing

Bootcamp

HIIT

10am 
Zumba

Pilates

Kids Fitness
Fun

Kids Fit    
 Ninja warrior

 Boxing - 15+

Zumba Step 

Boxing 15+
Stretch & Flex

class

Stretch & Flex
class

2-10 Seymour street orange | 63602249 | Must be a member of PCYC - Adults $25, Children $10 | Casual class fees $8.50 or Direct debit Fitness memberships available
just $8 per week.  Enquire now! 

Junior Boxing


