



2021 GROUP FITNESS TIMETABLE

TIME	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY
6am	Tabata Step & Strength		нит	Boxing 15+		
9am	Move for life	Bums, tums & legs				
9.30am		Boxing - 15+	Zumba Gold	нит	Stretch & Flex class	Boxing 15+
10.30am			Zumba	10am Zumba		
11am				Pilates		
4.30pm	Junior Boxing	Kids Fitness & agility	Junior Boxing	Kids Fitness Fun	Kids Fit Ninja warrior	
5.30pm		нит	Bootcamp	Boxing - 15+		
6pm	Pumped up				Stretch & Flex class	
6.30pm		Boxing - 15+		Zumba Step		